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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name School of Engineering, T
ezpur University, Napaa
m, Tezpur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,

B.Tech. (Civil
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Civil
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Civil
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Civil
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Computer
Science and Engineering)
- MBA (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Computer
Science and Engineering)
- MBA (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Computer
Science and Engineering)
- MBA (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Computer
Science and Engineering)
- MBA (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Elctrical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

87184

14352

37340

15694

51373

19645

6750

3796

82171

87713

14352

37340

15694

58363

19645

6750

3796

83701
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Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,

Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Elctrical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Elctrical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Elctrical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Electronics and
Communication
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Electronics and
Communication
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Electronics and
Communication
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Electronics and
Communication
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Food
Engineering and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

12678

27665

6007

72944

13719

23894

11699

69176

12678

27665

6007

72944

13719

23894

11699

72557
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Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

Technology) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Food
Engineering and
Technology) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Food
Engineering and
Technology) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Mechanical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Mechanical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Mechanical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

Bachelor of Design (4
Years, Bachelor of
Design)

Bachelor of Design (4
Years, Bachelor of
Design)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OPEN
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

24472

15757

77828

28681

14391

92713

38509

88816

34918

15757

78838

28681

14391

92713

38509

104195
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School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

15019

33702

13913

4040

56155

9494

19950

8936

1748

78326

15344

37754

14723

4336

64476

9494

22465

9290

3638

86122
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School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

2825

13251

27202

12629

46481

11802

23523

9734

3882

112448

2825

13251

29960

12780

75585

11857

26683

11412

3889

121531
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School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

17824

40254

14424

5509

74255

14049

29293

12893

4972

17945

40912

16435

6223

91057

14210

33601

13608

4972
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This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/8


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

