

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing R	anks	
Round No	6	
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions	
Institute Name	School of Engineering, T ezpur University, Napaa m, Tezpur	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
			71				

School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	87184	87713
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14352	14352
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	37340	37340
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	15694	15694
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Computer Science and Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	51373	58363
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Computer Science and Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19645	19645
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Computer Science and Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	6750	6750
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Computer Science and Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3796	3796
School of Engineering,	B.Tech. (Elctrical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	82171	83701

2025, 19:06			JOSAA			
Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))					
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Elctrical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12678	12678
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Elctrical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27665	27665
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Elctrical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	6007	6007
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	72944	72944
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13719	13719
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23894	23894
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11699	11699
School of Engineering,	B.Tech. (Food Engineering and	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	69176	72557

,			,			
Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Technology) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))					
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Food Engineering and Technology) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24472	34918
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Food Engineering and Technology) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	15757	15757
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	77828	78838
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28681	28681
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	14391	14391
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	92713	92713
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	38509	38509
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	88816	104195

School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15019	15344
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	33702	37754
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	13913	14723
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4040	4336
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	56155	64476
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9494	9494
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19950	22465
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8936	9290
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1748	3638
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	78326	86122

School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2825	2825
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13251	13251
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27202	29960
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12629	12780
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	46481	75585
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11802	11857
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23523	26683
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9734	11412
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3882	3889
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	112448	121531

School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	17824	17945
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	40254	40912
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	14424	16435
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5509	6223
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	74255	91057
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14049	14210
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	29293	33601
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12893	13608
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4972	4972

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





